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Track Day
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Track Day Interlagos

Track Interlagos 4,309 Km ._._.
SBK 31/05/2022 12:16 . ......

Qualificagao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(158) MARCELO SKAF
1 12:26:36.127
2 1:58.179 +6.514 12:28:34.306
3 1:53.362 +1.697 12:30:27.668
4 1:51.665 - 12:32:19.333
5 2:18.946 +27.281 12:34:38.279
(67) FELIPE PEN
1 12:22:25.894
2 1:57.222 +4.495 12:24:23.116
3 1:55.614 +2.887 12:26:18.730
4 1:54.232 +1.505 12:28:12.962
5 1:52.727 - 12:30:05.689
6 2:22.069 +29.342 12:32:27.758
(134) ANGELO FERREIRA
1 - 12:19:28.725
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